From: bellaklein ’-_}
To: Karyna Shuliak <[ | | -
Subject: Re: orders tor JE
Date: Thu, 10 Dec 2015 17:13:08 +0000

15 1t for 9 East?
Thank vou,
Bella

ol

On Dec 9, 2015, at 10:28 PM, Karyna Shuliak <{||| G- ot

Begin forwarded message:

From: Customerser
Date: Seplamber 15,

e@sierratradingpost.com
2015 at 2-05:08 PM EDT

To: N

Subject: Thank you.

Sierra Trading Post Order EZ6598856

Thank you. Your order is now being processed!

Flease add CLUStOMerser Dsierratradingpost. com w your address bock

Our Gift to You: An extra 25% OFF* your next order of $75 or more!

Data: 0911572015

Thank you for placing your order with www.Sierra TradingPost.com. Your order is now baing processed.
Plaase nate: this is an order confirmabion and naol a guaraniee of item availability. Wea will make every effort 1o fill
your arder in its entirely. For mora on this and other inventory questions, visit our FACL To contact us aboul your
arder, please call 1-800-T13-4534 or drop us an email.

Sincaraly,
Siarra Trading Post Cuslomear Servica

Order: E26598856 /! Ordered on 0915/2015 i Customer # POG275659

Bill To: Ship To:
Karyna Shuliak -{arina Shuliak
Order Details Price Qty ltem Total
[~
Entryways Stars and Stripes Entry Mat - Coir, 17x28" 315.26 & 391.56
9538W-01

Sub-Total: $91.56
Tax: $9.15
Shipping (UPS Ground): $11.95
TOTAL: $112.70
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Payment Method (American Express ending with 088 ) $112.70
Total Amount to be charged USD

$112.70

Payment to be charged in USD.
Currency conversion is for reference only.

You have saved 513,74 over regular retail prices on this order.

Yau have saved $0.00 aver ragular retail prices on all prior purchases.

Shipment Details

Shipping Method: UPS Ground

Shipping Instructions:
MNotes:

We also recommend:

Fall
HEAVYWEIGHT
ESSENTIALS
DISH CLOTH -
SET OF 3

DIl HEAVYWEIGHT
ESSENTIALS DISH
CLOTH - SET OF 3
Cwir Price $4.50
fou Sawve $3.40

[ Create A

Password

FCUISINART R TRUDEAU [FNOW DESIGNS
FRINTED LATEX DOUBLE SIZE BASIC POT
CLEAMING SILICOME EGG HOLDER
GLOVES RING

CUISINART TRUDEAU DOUBLE NOW DESIGNS
PRINTED LATEX SIZE SILICONE BASIC POT
CLEAMING EGG RING HOLDER
GLOVES Our Price $3.50 Our Price $1.35

Owr Price $5.95 You Save $2.490 ‘You Save $3.04

‘You Sawve §4.04

Il you have guestons, plkeasa call 1-800-713-4534 and please mention keyoode CRIFBIIR

*Digcourl will be appled at checkoul. Discoun i 25% off owr regular prices on seect items only. Merchandise must otal 375 or mone

excheding Ltax and shipping for offer b be valid. You must use the Bnks in this email to aclivate discount. All purchases linked 1o this

ermsil or keyoode will recaive the discount lfor a masimurn of three orders. Discounl cannol be combined wilth olher keyoode olfers. This

digCounl cannol b= applied 1o past orders. Oer axgires 7 days alter inbox receipt of this amail.

Some exclusions apply:

- Avalanche Transceivers
= Big Agnes Tents
= Bikes & Bike Paris

- Ground EFX MX100 Digital Metal
Detector
= Lamzon/Bauer/Ross/Sage Reels

- Boats - Mational Parks Pass

- Cameras = Nuun Tablets

- Capresso Disk Burr Coffes - Paddle Boards

Grinder - Ried Wing Heritage Footwear

- Car Racks - Saeco Odea Espresso Machine

- Clearance/Thirds
- Compound Bows

- Current BamBurner Offer

- Daiwa Fishing Products
- Fuel
- Gift Cards

5

- Sage/Schliske/Zebco Rods

- Select ABC Climbing Hard Goods
- Select Burton

- Select Frye Footwear

- Belect Marmot Sleeping Bags

- Belect Men's Gore-Tex(r) Products

- Select Sporting Optics

= Simms Waders and Wading

Boois

- Sof Sole Inzoles

- Superfeet Insoles

= Suunto Watches

- Waolvering 1000 Mile
Footwear

- Other Select tems
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L_ L. L. L. L. L. t i L. t 3
Ly L Ly L A L L. L L
If you have questions, please call 1-800-713-4534.

Sierra Trading Post reservas tha rnght lo cancal an ordear far
unautharized, altered, or ineligible usa of prom

ans. We also resarve

the right to make modifications or cancallations dua to system arrors

clerical ermars or other situations beyand our conftral.

Store Locations

Copyright 1986-2015 Siema Trading Post, Inc., 5025 Campstool Road, Cheyenne, WY, 82007

Begin forwarded message:

From: wesl alm =weasie |*'=_-.;_‘::r;-'.-|' westelm.com=
Date: Seplamber 8, 2015 at 12:39:34 AM EDT
s &

Subject: west elm Order Confirmation - #052505968482

3

lf:ff'f“*'f- rack Your Order | www.westelm.com
2lm
| =%

L
Order Confirmation
Order Number: 052505068 Billed To: Payment Mathod:
Order Date: September 07 Karyna Shuliak American Express ending in 1088
Dear Karyna Shuliak,
Thank you for shopping with wesl alm. Below is the status of your ordear.
[
Order Summary
Shipping To:
Karyna Shuliak

Front Door Delivery

Lf..j Sheaer Limen Window Fanel, 1087, White Estimated delivery Qty: & 5472

Itern #&: B310672 Sep 14, 2015

EFTA00573130



Merchandise: $472.00

Shipping and Processing: 54720
Estimated Tax: Bd6.06
TOTAL: $565.26

We'll continue to amail the status of your order as aach iterm is shipped and delivered. You can always review the status of vour
order at www. westelm.com. If you ordered multiple itams, some items may be shippad separately with no additional shipping
chargas.

Thanks far your order.

wast elm customear sarvice
1.888.922 4118

For store sales, events + in-home help  FIND AWEST ELM NEAR Y OU

Q-;.‘,Ir'. |:'_}-.-.'35l E’_};Dnla:
t

cards elm
credit
card
Q Da:e:-uuk Dnatagram |;Z‘l'-.r~' tter Qp nterest Drcnt & Q
main
click here
Begin forwarded message:
From: AliMadem <service@allmodem.coms
Date: Seplamber 23, 2015 at 7-38:06 PM EDT
To:
Subject: Order Confirmation #2036535292 from AllModern.com
[ AlIMod
ermn LIVING | DINING | BEDROOM | LIGHTING | ACCENTS | DEALS

2 Than
Ks For
Your
Order!

We're glad you found what you were looking
for! Order #2036535292 details are below. We'll
send you tracking information as soon as your items
ship.

Check order status at any time or request changes:

EFTA00573131



Items ordered Wednesday, Sep 23, 2015

[ Hikkerlar
Clap-0Un ﬂ‘l]l' 4
Ibe Alarm | Color: Light Wood
$115.98
Billing to [

Karyna Shuliak

Where is my order?

_’._r_-"'.ln:'l Confirmation Banner

Shipping Information

lock(AC22)

TUESDAY, SEP 29, 2015

MOMDAY, SEP 28, 2015

UPS/FedEx Ground

Karyna Shuliak

Payment Method “~

Type: AMEX|** 1088
Amount: $126.25

“Important Mote: Pending
charges will be satiled as
tems ship. All charges w
appear a3 Waytair.

Mot to worry, we'll let you know as soon as your items ship. For an up-to-date status of your order, you can check IV

How do | change my order?

Payment
Breakdown

Subtotal: $115.96
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: F10.2%
Total: $126.25
ount at any time.
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items ship.

D:".-"a'-'j','h'ﬂlr Supply

|:_}-.3: QI’ nt |:_]Ins: |:'_}"-.r~'|t'.
ebook erest agram er
CONTACT US | MY ACCOUNT | PRIMACY POLICY

Bagin forwarded message:

From: The Container Store <containi@containerstore.come
Date: September 23, 2015 at 5:10:30 PM EDT

To:
Subject: Thanks from The Container Storal

Q The Container Store

Thank you for shopping with The Container Store!
Karyna Shuliak, your order number is 899103499632,

Below is a listing of the product(s) you have ordered. We will send you another email with
tracking information once your order has been shipped. Please note your credit card will
be billed on the day your order ships.
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Items
1 Laundry Center White $119.00 ea £119.00
#10044423
Order Totals
Merchandise Totals: $119.00
Standard Shipping: FREE
Tax: $10.56
Total: $129.56
Payment Summary Recipient
American Express Karyna Shuliak

Amount: $129.56
R RO R A 088

Shipping Method
Standard Shipping
3-7 business days

If you need to check the status of your order, wish to cancel an item or have any
guestions, please call us at 1-888-CONTAIN (266-8248), Monday through Saturday, 8
AM — 8 PM and Sunday, 9 AM - 7 PM Central Time.

To schedule your installation, please call B88-202-T622 or visit us online.

Please click here to track your order.

You May Also Like

Fou [gri | [gFa [ETw| [Fins

r ntere cebo tter tagra

HELF | CAREERS | GOSHOP! SERVICES
If vou do not wish to receive email from us, please unsubscribe.

Prices and product availability subject to change. All contents copyright
2015. All rights reserved.

The Container Store Inc. * 500 Freeport Parkway, Coppell, Texas 75019
* 1-888-CONTAIN
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Begin forwarded message:

From: eBay <ebay@ebay coms=

Date: Novambar 3, 2015 at 10:29:09 PM EST
To:
Subject: ORDER: Salon Spa Massage Office Doctor Tattoo Arm Leg Rest Pedicure Stool ST-36WW

Confirmed. ETA: Fri. Mov. 13, eBay will update the estimate when it ships to 358 El Brillo Way.

Djelﬂa
y

Hi Karyna - Order confirmed. eBay will update you when your order ships to 358 El

Brillo Way

PAID : $39.99 with PayPal

Free shipping.

:’_} Salon Spa Massange Office
Doctor Tattoo Arm Leg Rest

Pedicure Stool ST-36W\W...

Estimated delivery: Fri. Nov. 13

[tem Id: 252111564923
Transaction Id 1743908569015

To complement your purchase

Q Salon Spa
Massage Office
Doctor Tattoo...

Salon Spa Massa
ge Office Doctor T

attoo. ..

Q Cricket Melon
Instinct Salon
Cape

Cricket Melon Insti
nct Salon Cape

[F: TONIBGUY
THA-55 7.5
Stainless Steel._..

TOMI&EGUY THA
55 7.5 Stainless S
teel...

Salon Spa Massage Office Doctor Tattoo Arm Leg Rest
Fedicure Stool ST-36WW

[ ANDRE #1100
Zebra Hair cutting
Snap...

ANDRE #1100 Ze
bra Hair cutting Sn
ap...
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$39.99

Bary it mow

Free Shipping

[#, OPEN BOX -
Beauty Salon Spa
Hot Face...

OPEN BOX - Bea
uty Salon Spa Hot
Face...

$34.00

Free Shipping

$16.99

Buy it now

Free Shipping

s Professional
Fazor Edge
Barber Hair...

Professional Razo
r Edge Barber Hai
r..

$11.99

Buy it now

Fres Shipping

[,$15.50

[ NEW Bonika
CBWEAVEC
Beauty...

MNEW Bonika CBW
EAVEDT Beauty...

£10.00

Buy it now

$19.95

Bury it now

Free Shipping

[;': Hydraulic
Rolling Swivel
Stool...

Hydraulic Rolling
Swivel Stool...

$26.99

Bury it now

Free Shipping

Email reference id: [#6584 114587 2ed417f865bafa 18020 5230¢#)
We don't check this mailbox, so please don't reply to this message. If you have a question, go to Help & Contact.

eBay sent this message to Kanyna Shuliak _ Leamn more about account protection. eBay is commitied to
your privacy. Learn more about cur privacy notice and user agreement.

@2015 eBay Inc., 2145 Hamilton Avenue, San Jose, CA S5125

Begin forwarded message:

From: “auto-confirmi@amazon.com® <auto-confirmi@amazon. com=
Date: September 15, 2015 at 5:54:36 PM EDT

To: Karina < -

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of 2 x "{White) Stylish Microfiber..." and 9 more items.

[ Amazon Order Confirmation

Hello Karina,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered 2 of "(White) Stylish Microfiber...*
and 9 other items. We'll send a confirmation when your items ship.

Your purchase has been divided into 2 orders.

Order 1 of 2
Order #111-5859742.0505802
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Begin forwarded message:

Guaranteed delivery date: Ship to:

Friday, September 18, 2015 Kaina Shuliak

[ our Orders
Total Bafore Tax: $33.36
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Order Total: $33.36

Order 2 of 2
Order #111-8806258-3950611

Estimated delivery date: Ship to:
Friday, October 9, 2015 - Karyna Shuliak
Wednesday, October 28, 2015 h

[ our Orders
Total Bafore Tax: $21.26
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Order Total: $21.26

We hope to see you again soon.
Amazon.com

Bargain Recommendations

s Master |72 Cosmos i
Lock 46880 Master Lock 4688D TSA ._3:,3 F'CS Cosmos & 3 PCS Red
TSA Acceptad... Bed Color | Color Comfort...
Accepted §6.99 Comfort $5.99
Cable Meoorene

The payment bof your invaice B procedssed by Amazon Payments, Inc. P.O. Box 81225 Saattha, Washinglon
SE106-1226. Il you meed more informalion, please contact (666) 216-1075

Ey placing your ander, wou agres bo Amazon.com's Privacy Nolice and Condilions of Use. Unless ohanyise
noted, items sold by Amazon.com LLE are subpedcl o saks ax in select slales in actondance wilth the agplicabla
A LLC | il mriay be

subject 1o state and local salas lax, depanding upon the sellars business policies and the location of their

larwvs of thal state. IF your arder containg ane of mone ilems from a saller oller (han Amaron_ oo

aperations. Learn mone abaul tax and seller nfarmation.

This ernail was sanl from & nolilication-only address thal cannal accepd incoming email_ Flease do nol reply b

this message.

From: “auto-confirmi@amazon.com® <auto-confirm@damazon. comz
Date: September 15, 2015 at 2:22:46 PM EDT

To: Karina <[ -

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of "Coffee-mate Coffee Creamer...”.

[ Amazaon Order Confirmation

Hello Karina,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered "Coffee-mate Coffes
Creamer..". We'll send a confirmation when your item ships.
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Details

Order #105-8023748-5761004

Guaranteed delivery date: Ship to:

Thursday, September 17, 2015 Kaina Shuliak

““our Orders
— Total Befare Tax: $23.17
Eslimated Tax: $0.00

Order Total: $23.17

We hope to see you again soon.
AMazon.com
Customers Who Bought Coffee-mate Coffe... Also Bought

& Coffes

offes| Lolee-mate |

nate g Coffea-m Cof
" Craan Craamer
$7.38 $27.28

of thal state. If your order contains ane of mor

guibject 1o state and local sakas 1ax, dapanding

oparalions. Laarm mone abaul

This ernail was sanl from a notilicalion-only addmess thal cannal sccepd incoming email_ F

aage do nol reply Lo

this message
Begin forwarded message:

Fram: Info@AmericanFrame_com
Date: Movambar 11, 2015 at 11:51:25 PM EST
To: [ G

Subject: AmericanFrame.com Order

www AmericanFrame.com
Thank you for your American-rame.com order. We appreciate your business
Billed To: Shipped To: Order Number: 38205815

Karyna Shuliak Karyna Shuliak Order Time: 11/11/2015 11:51:18 PM
Payment Method: ***********1088

Coupon Code:
Packaging:Standard
Gift Message:

UPS Ground Delivery Mote: delivery time: 9am-3pm Mon-Fri
Order Instructions:
% 36575 9.20% 43.98% 5.07

SKU Item Price Qty Line Total
2411 Matte Black Wood Picture Frame 8411 (23 3/4 x 1 § 36.57
18 3/4)
Im Stock
E4709 Bainbridge PaperMat Extreme White Mat Board 1 3920

E4709 (23 3/4 x 18 3/4)
Bottom, Rectangle, Horizontal, Top: 2", Sides: 2",
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Bottom: 2"
Im Stock

AALNVMNG UV Non Glare Picture Framing Acrylic AAUVNG 1 $4398
(23 3/4 x 18 3/4)
Im Stock

MTBS Standard Mounting Board MTBS (23 3/4 x 18 3/4) 1 $5.07
Im Stock

SubTotal: £94.82
Discount: § 0.00
Coupon Discount: % 0.00
Tax: $ 0.00
Shipping: $13.85
Shipping Discount:  $ 0.00
Oversize: § 0.00
Packaging: $ 0.00
Order Total: S 108.77

If you have questions regarding this order or the products you've purchased, please contact customer.service@amercanframe.com or call (B0D)
537-0944 Monday - Friday, 8:30 am - 5:30 pm {eastemn) (419-883-5595 outsida tha LLS.)

Please remamber www. AmericanFrame.com the next imea you ane shopping for Picture Framaes, Framing Supplies, Fine Art Printing and Framed
Artwork.

Please retain this Order Confirmation email for your records.

Begin forwarded message:

From: “auto-confirmi@amazon.com® <auto-confirm@damazon. coms=
Date: September 11, 2015 at 2:22:37 P EDT

To: Karina <[ -

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of 10 x “714 Flexies By Calabria...”.

e Amazon Order Confirmation

Hello Karina,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered 10 of "7 14 Flexies By
Calabria...". We'll send a confirmation when your items ship.

Details
Order #111-7883467-1057034

Estimated delivery date: Ship to:

Tuesday, September 15, 2015 - i
Friday, September 18, 2015

[=our Orders
Total Bafore Tax: $184.45

Estimated Tax: 50.00
Order Total: $184.45
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We hope to see you again soon.
Amazon.com

Recommendations for ltems from Across Our Store

|:'_] Liaigre |:'_} Henr

Henri Matisse: Drawing

12 Projects | Liaigre 12 Projects Matisze
A4 94 Drawing with...
' with $16.22

SCISS0rs:

The payment for your invoice 8 processed by Amazon Payments, Inc. F.O. Box 81226 Seatlle, Washinglon
SE10E-1226. Il you meed more indormalion, pease contact (BEG) 216-1075

By placing your order, you agrea bo Amazon.com's Privacy Nolice and Condilions of Use. Unless afhansige
noled, items sold by Amaren.com LLE are subject o saks [ax in select slales in accordance wilth the applicabla
lersvs of thal state. I your order contains ane of more ilems from a saller olber than Amazon_com LLC | il may be
suibject 1o state and local sakas 1ax, dapanding upon the sellar's business pokcies and the location of their

aperations. Learn more abaul tax and seller information.

Thig ermail was sanl fram & nolilication-only addregs thal cannal accepd incoming email_ Fleage do nol reply to

his message.

Begin forwarded message:

From: west alm <westelm{@order. westelm.com=
Date: Saptember 7, 2015 at 9:56:04 PM EDT

To: [ -

Subject: Got it! (Order #: 052505968482)

[

Djﬂ-es'_ Track Your Order
elm

e

Thanks For Your Order

Order Number: Do25009084 57
Hi Karyna Shuliak,

Thanks for shopping with us. We've recaived your order and wa're alraady getting started on it. Yeu'll get an email soon with all the
details.

If you need assistanca, wa'ra happy to help. Give customer service a call at 888,922 4118.
Thanks so much!

Stop By For Free Design Services

I tha store or in your home, our Homea Stylists can halp with everything from finding inspiration to decorating. Make an
appointment or swing by for a chat.

>

For store sales, events + in-home help FIND AWEST ELM NEAR YOU
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[#aift [ west [#Fontac
t

cards elm

credit
A
[ [#Xacebook | [Ginstagram | [ltwitter [Fopinterest | [Z¥ront & ez
main
1 L nk ] 1 ard P i | r T alal ar
" it o acy policy, Click here
1] i, T r r } 3y | I
Begin forwarded message:
From: *mail@samanthaholmes.com® <mail@samanthaholmes.com=
Date: October 3, 2015 at 8:52:04 PM EDT
To:
Subject: Your Samantha Holmes Order
Qh ttps:sf
WYY S
anthahol
mes.com
e
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER ORDER NO: 1282

Dear Karyna,

Thank you for your online order with www.samanthaholmes.com placed on 4th October, 2015 @ 01:52:04.

We have recelved your order and It will be processed and dispatched as soon as possible. In the unlikely event
there are any problems, we will let you know.

SIZE/COLOUR
4 Alp
aca Alpaca Fur Hottle MO12-IV One Size [/ Ivory €114.79 1 €£114.79
Fur
Hottie
L Alp
aca Alpaca Fur Hottie MO12-FU One Size / Fudge €114.79 1 €114.79
Fur
Hottie
Sub Total €229.58
Delivery ( United States - Standard Delivery ) €17.40
VAT (inclusive) at 20% Mo VAT
TOTAL C246.98

Comments and Queries

Your item will be dispatched to:
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Karyna Shuliak

If you would like to be kept up to date on special offers, frea prize draws and other news, join us on

[,_} n us on Facebook
Thanks again and we hope you enjoy your purchase!

Best Wishes from the Samantha Holmes Team

Samantha Holmes
Greenpark

Charlotte Street
Helensburgh

Argyll and Bute GB4 7SE
Scotland

Tel

ap
Copyright & Samantha Holrmes 2013

Begin forwarded message:
From: west alm <westelm@order.westelm.com=
Date: Seplamber &, 2015 at 5:50:42 PM EDT

To: ‘- - -

Subject: Got it! (Order #: 052499268702)

=

[Fowest [rack Your Order
elm

5

Thanks For Your Order

Ordar Number: 052490268707
Hi Karyna Shuliak,

Thanks for shopping with us. We've recaived your order and wa're already getling started on it. You'll get an email soon with all the
details.

If you need assistanca, wa'ra happy 1o help. Give customer servica a call al 888 922 4119,
Thanks so much!
Stop By For Free Design Saervices

Iin tha stere oF in your home, our Homea Stylists can halp with everything from finding nspiration to decarating. Make an

o

gppointment or swing by for a chat.

o
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rgift

cards

e

Begin forwarded message:

For store sales, events + in-home help FIND AWEST ELM NEAR YOU

|;:'-;35l E};Dnla:
t

Fram: “auto-confirmi@amazon.com® <auto-confirm@amazon.com=
Date: Oclobar 11, 2015 at 2:39:14 PM EDT

To: Karina <[ -

Subject: Your AMazon.com order

elm
credit
card

[#X¥acebook | [Ginstagram | [ltwitter [Fopinterest | [F¥ront & =

main
vay policy, ClICK hera
|
[FAmazon Order Confirmation

Hello Karina,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered "\olusion 4 Motor Electric..”. We'll
send a confirmation when your item ships.

Details
Order #111-9738764-3140207
Estimated delivery date: Ship to:

Friday, October 16, 2015 - Karyna Shuliak
Wednosday, October 21, 2015 EE—
A signature is required at delivery
Total Before Tax: 32,679.99
Estimated Tax: $0.00

QYDLI" Orders Order Total: $2,679.99

We hope to see you again soon.
Amazon.com

| Amazon App

The payment for your invaice g processed by Amazon Paymeants, Inc. P.O. Box 81228 Saatlla, Washinglon

SB106-1226. Il you meed more informalion, please contact (666) 216-1075

By placing your order, you agres bo Amazon.com's Privacy Nolice and Condifions of Use. Unless afhanwiae
noted, items sold by Armazen com LLC ane subject o sakes Ex in select glales in acoordance wilh the applicabla

lerevs of thal state. I your order Gonlaing ane of more ilems from a saller olbver than Amazon.com LLC | il may be

subject 1o state and local salas lax, depanding upon the sellars business policies and the location of their

oparalions. Laam mone abaul 1ax and sellar infarmalion.
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This ernail was sanl from & nolilication-only address thal cannal accepd incoming email_ Flease do nol reply b

his message

Begin forwarded message:

From: Restoration Hardware <\WWebC5@RestoraionHardware.coms
Date: Seplamber 8, 2015 at 2:11:32 AM EDT

Te: karynashuliaki@icloud .com

Subject: Restoration Hardware Order Confirmation - Order #: 11558625

e
ORDER CONFIRMATION
Thank you for shopping at BEH .
Your arder has been placed. Pleasa save this order confirmation for your referenca.
YOUR ORDER # 11559625
SHIPPING BILLING

KARYMNA SHULIAK KARYMA SHULIAK

ITEM PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL
l.r;} OUTDOOR FURNITURE CLEANER AND 318.00 g $90.00

STAIN REMOVER

ITEM #: 25010338 NOMNE

DELIVERY METHOD: Standard Delivery

Shipping

Expect delivery on or before 09/16/15
IMPORTANT INFORMATION CORDER TOTAL
Furniture Orders SUBTOTAL $90.00
Furnitura items are hald for a single dalivery, shipping =llle Al e Ll
when all itams on the order (including those thal ara SALES TAX 58.23
backardarad) ara availabla. TOTAL $113.23

Marchandise, fraight and lax chargas will be applied o
your account ance an item has shipped. If you've aorderad
mullipla itams, soma ilems may be shipped saparataly
withoul additional chargas.

I

If you have any questions, please contact Customer

Service.

far additional ordar details, please click here to go to your account. for questions
or commants, call us toll-frea at B00-910-89836 ar email webcs@restorationhardware.com
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want to be in the know? join our email list here.

PRIVACY POLICY | FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS | CONTACT US | CUSTOMER SERVICE

© 2015 RH § Koch Road, Corte Madera, CA 94825
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